
Wangaratta High School - Lauren MORRIS
Friday, 01 Mar 2024 to Sunday, 31 Mar 2024

Mon 04 Mar
All day Week 6

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsal

Tue 05 Mar
01:54PM - 02:29PM Bookworms Club

Wed 06 Mar
08:00AM - 05:00PM Staff Curriculum Day (student free)

09:00AM - 10:52AM Victorian High Ability Program - Maths

11:12AM - 12:58PM Victorian High Ability Program - English

Thu 07 Mar
11:15AM - 12:00PM Big Band Rehearsal

Mon 11 Mar
All day Week 7

07:00AM - 05:00PM Labour Day Public Holiday

Tue 12 Mar
01:54PM - 02:29PM Bookworms Club

Wed 13 Mar
09:00AM - 10:52AM Victorian High Ability Program - Maths

09:00AM - 10:52AM Victorian High Ability Program - English

01:30PM - 03:00PM CLC Excursions Term 1 2024

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal

Thu 14 Mar
11:15AM - 12:00PM Big Band Rehearsal

Mon 18 Mar
All day Week 8

09:00AM - 03:25PM YEAR 8 ALEXANDRA ADVENTURE RESORT CAMP

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsal

Tue 19 Mar
09:00AM - 03:25PM YEAR 8 ALEXANDRA ADVENTURE RESORT CAMP

01:54PM - 02:29PM Bookworms Club

Wed 20 Mar
09:00AM - 03:25PM YEAR 8 ALEXANDRA ADVENTURE RESORT CAMP

09:00AM - 10:52AM Victorian High Ability Program - Maths

10:00AM - 12:00PM CLC Excursions Term 1 2024

11:12AM - 12:58PM Victorian High Ability Program - English

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal



Thu 21 Mar
11:15AM - 12:00PM Big Band Rehearsal

Mon 25 Mar
All day Week 9

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsal

Tue 26 Mar
01:54PM - 02:29PM Bookworms Club

Wed 27 Mar
09:00AM - 10:52AM Victorian High Ability Program - English

09:30AM - 03:00PM CLC Excursions Term 1 2024

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal

Thu 28 Mar
All day Term 1 Ends

11:15AM - 12:00PM Big Band Rehearsal

Fri 29 Mar
07:00AM - 05:30PM Good Friday (Public Holiday)


